
Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Meeting at Medica
Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Dec 12, 2025 at 3:25 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please can we add an order to Hanson at Lifemed:

1x 9910200 = USD $140
Please add a memo:
Sample Pack of GE Medical Soft-Cuf NIPB cuffs
Country of Origin: Mexico
Tariff Code: 90189084

They are to be dispatched with order CVM158854

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Fri, 12 Dec 2025 at 14:45
Subject: Re: Re: Meeting at Medica
To: info@lifemed.cn <info@lifemed.cn>

Hi Hanson

Please find the pictures attached.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Fri, 12 Dec 2025 at 14:27, info@lifemed.cn <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:
Ryan,

thanks, it is good news, 
please take a picture for one of them when you are avaialbe.

we have a pending order with Aqib Majeed in Oct.
15pcs UFO 130-2 Amplifier PCB
they should be ready these days,  so, the cuffs could be shipped with PCB together to my Hongkong address.

Thanks & Best Regards
Hanson Lijing
 
Lifemed Co.,Ltd
Tel.: +86 13603093265
http://www.lifemed.cn
 

From: Ryan Swaine
Date: 2025-12-12 17:19
To: info@lifemed.cn
Subject: Re: Re: Meeting at Medica

Hi Hanson

The cuffs arrived yesterday evening to my home.
Should we add them to your next order?

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Fri, 12 Dec 2025 at 03:10, info@lifemed.cn <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:
Ryan,

hi, is there the news about the cuffs shipment schedule?

Thanks & Best Regards
Hanson Lijing
 
Lifemed Co.,Ltd
Tel.: +86 13603093265
http://www.lifemed.cn
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From: info@lifemed.cn
Date: 2025-12-10 11:01
To: Ryan Swaine - Viamed Ltd.
Subject: Re: Re: Meeting at Medica

Ryan,

I understand your situation, just go ahead the initial requests:
https://www.numed.co.uk/products/ge-carescape-v100-soft-cuf-neonatal-assortment-pack 

Product Code: A101616
Reference: 2059305-002

what would be the lead time for 1 pack ?

Thanks & Best Regards
Hanson Lijing
 
Lifemed Co.,Ltd
Tel.: +86 13603093265
http://www.lifemed.cn
 

From: Ryan Swaine
Date: 2025-12-09 22:13
To: info@lifemed.cn
Subject: Re: Re: Meeting at Medica

Hi Hanson

As I am not familiar with these products, please take a look at their website and just send me the link of anything you would like me to purchase for you.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Tue, 9 Dec 2025 at 02:15, info@lifemed.cn <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:
Ryan,

yes, the sizes are ok:

by the way,
you can ask if they have double-tube cuffs with same connectors available 
Part numbers: 
2059305-002
or 2059306-002
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Thanks & Best Regards
Hanson Lijing
 
Lifemed Co.,Ltd
Tel.: +86 13603093265
http://www.lifemed.cn
 

From: Ryan Swaine
Date: 2025-12-08 22:44
To: info@lifemed.cn
Subject: Re: Re: Meeting at Medica

Hi Hanson
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I assume the connector will be the same as the picture on the link you sent me. Are you okay with the sizes?

Kind regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Mon, 8 Dec 2025 at 10:07, info@lifemed.cn <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:
Ryan,

ok, for the GE cuffs, 
yes, it is for GE V100,  
but if they could offer a picture of the cuff connector for confirmation, that will be perfect.

Thanks & Best Regards
Hanson Lijing
 
Lifemed Co.,Ltd
Tel.: +86 13603093265
http://www.lifemed.cn
 

From: Ryan Swaine
Date: 2025-12-08 17:20
To: info@lifemed.cn
Subject: Re: Re: Meeting at Medica

Hi Hanson

1) No problem
2) We can add them to your next order and invoice, if this works for you

Please see an email I received regarding the order. Please can you confirm everything is okay before I proceed.

Best regards
Ryan
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Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Mon, 8 Dec 2025 at 02:12, info@lifemed.cn <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:
Ryan,

Thanks for your help with GE original bp cuffs, 
1. kindly take a picture for me when you receive the cuffs
2. how do you want me to pay for these cuffs, can I pay you by Paypal with USD?

3. Well noted the price of :0110018 Oxygen sensor R-17V = USD $32.50 each EXW

Thanks & Best Regards
Hanson Lijing
 
Lifemed Co.,Ltd
Tel.: +86 13603093265
http://www.lifemed.cn
 

From: Ryan Swaine
Date: 2025-12-06 00:48
To: info@lifemed.cn
Subject: Re: Re: Meeting at Medica

Hi Hanson

Just to let you know, I have ordered the cuffs for you, I will let you know when they arrive.
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Our box arrived back from Medica and your sensors have been retrieved and tested, they will be replaced.

I also meant to send you the pricing for the R-17V as an alternative to the R-17MED:
0110018 Oxygen sensor R-17V = USD $32.50 each EXW

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Kind regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Mon, 1 Dec 2025 at 01:36, info@lifemed.cn <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:
Ryan,

accoding  to the page on the link, the images are with correct connector, you can buy 1 pack for me.

Thanks & Best Regards
Hanson Lijing
 
Lifemed Co.,Ltd
Tel.: +86 13603093265
http://www.lifemed.cn
 

From: Ryan Swaine
Date: 2025-11-28 17:25
To: info@lifemed.cn
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Subject: Re: Re: Meeting at Medica

Hi Hanson

I think there are 20 cuffs in a pack. Please check the link you sent to me and check the connectors and let me know if you are happy to proceed?
I assume 1x pack would be enough?

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Fri, 28 Nov 2025 at 02:39, info@lifemed.cn <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:
Ryan,

yes, we can buy with packs, please confirm:
1.how many pcs of cuffs in a pack ?
2. the cuffs must be with following correct connectors:

Thanks & Best Regards
Hanson Lijing
 
Lifemed Co.,Ltd
Tel.: +86 13603093265
http://www.lifemed.cn
 

From: Ryan Swaine
Date: 2025-11-28 01:21
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To: info@lifemed.cn
Subject: Re: Re: Meeting at Medica

Hi Hanson

Would you like me to buy a couple of those packs?

Best regards
[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]
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